HHD Sze Cost Number on hand
Toshiba

500Gb 25 11
1TB 65 1
Seagate
500GB 25 11
1TB 65 2
320GB 20 1
250GB 15 1
750GB 22 1
160GB 10 3
Western Digital
160gb 10 4
250GB 15 2
320GB 20 5
500GB 25 6
1TB 65 3
Hitachi
250GB 15
500GB 25
1TB 65
Sansubg
500GB 25 1
Laptop
7200
Seagate
320GB 25 6
500GB 30 4
Toshiba
500GB 30 6
Crucial
256GB 20 1

Western Digital
500GB 30 2



Laptop
SSD
Crucial

Kingston

Sansung

Hitachi

ARC

Intel

240GB

120GB
240GB

256Gb

256Gb

240GB

256GB

20

15
20

20

20

20

20



Make Sze

Desktop
Kingston
4GB
8GB
PC3 4GB
8GB
PC4 4GB
KVR13303M4GB
Laptop
PC4 4GB
8GB
PC3 4GB
8GB
8GB
2GB
PC2 2GB

240pinn  2GB

Cost

35
40

35

40

40

35

40
65

35
40
40

Number on hand
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Product

Mics Network

HPE office connets 1620 Series 48 port switch
DLINK 16 port Dss16 huib

PLAN 16 port GSW Gigabit eithernet switch
Leno M710E

Dlink DAP 2965 Wireless adapater

Used Computers

Acer N50-600 E818

Itel 17 2700K cpu 4 core 16GB PC3 ram 1 x 500GB SSD, 1 x 1TB hdd Full tower
HP Probiik 455 GB 256 HDD 16 GB ram

Price

175
35
45

175
85

650
425
259

On Hand
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Product

3.5in HDD caddy

AirLink 101 Slim Desktop KVM Switch 2-Port

2 Pack HDD/SSD Mounting Bracket,2.5 to 3.5 Adapter,Hard Disk Drive Holder
StarTech.com 2 Port USB VGA KVM Switch - Single VGA - Hot-key & Audio Support - 2048;

GIGABYTE GV-N610SL-1GI GeForce GT 610 1GB 64-Bit DDR3 PCI Express 2.0 x16 HDCP

Gigabyte GeForce (256 MB) (GV-NX86S256H)

Dell 375W Power Supply L375P-00 P8401

C2G DisplayPort M to HDMI F Adapter Converter, 20.3cm - Black

Lite-On - PA-2301-3 - 300 watt power supply
StarTech Active DisplayPort to VGA Adapter

Lenovo IBM LENOVO 0378010 0378011 0378014 0317332 0377164 0316575 FAN Heatsi

1pc AVC C9025B24UA 9225 9.2cm 24V 0.30A 3-wire Cooling Fan

AVC 9025 DS09225R12H 12V 0.41A 9225 4-Wire PWM Cooling Fan

80mm by 80mm by 25mm 8025 12V DC 0.20A Dual Ball Bearing Brushless Cooling Fan 2

Linksys WRT150N

For SUPERRED CHC8012CB-AH (E) (T) 12V 0.61A 8CM 8038 chassis cooling fan

KDE1209PTVX 90x90x25mm DC12V 7.0W 2300RPM 45CFM 9CM 4-Wire Cooling Fan

Strong Quiet 1220mm Fans 120x120x25mm 12cm 120mm DC 12V Power Supply Fan RV (

12012025mm A12025-12CB-3BN-F1 DF1202512SELN 12V 0.16A 3Wire 12cm Power Cé

HP Probook 750 - G9 256GB hdd, 16GB ram 15 Win 11

6.49

5.49
60

25

45

85

25

95

25

7.5

10

20

7.95

35

35

10

15

399

On Hand

39

23

12



HP Probook 750 - G7 256GB hdd, 8GB ram 15 Win 11 299



